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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Pilar G. Kraman, Esquire, hereby certify that on August 25, 2011, I caused to be 

electronically filed a true and correct copy of the foregoing document with the Clerk of the Court 

using CM/ECF, which will send notification that such filing is available for viewing and 

downloading to the following counsel of record: 

Frederick L. Cottrell, III, Esquire 
Anne Shea Gaza, Esquire 
Jason James Rawnsley, Esquire 
Richards Layton & Finger 
One Rodney Square 
Wilmington, DE  19801 
cottrell@rlf.com 
gaza@rlf.com 
rawnsley@rlf.com 
 
Richard L. Horowitz, Esquire 
David Ellis Moore, Esquire 
Potter Anderson & Corroon LLP 
1313 North Market Street 
Herculez Plaza, 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 951 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
rhorowitz@potteranderson.com 
dmoore@potteranderson.com 
 

I further certify that on August 25, 2011, I caused a copy of the foregoing document to be 

served by e-mail on the above-listed counsel of record and on the following in the manner 

indicated: 
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BY E-MAIL 
 
Bruce R. Genderson, Esquire 

 Adam L. Perlman, Esquire 
 Ellen E. Oberwetter, Esquire 
 Dov. P. Grossman, Esquire 
 David M. Krinsky, Esquire 

Williams & Connolly LLP 
 725 Twelfth Street, N.W. 
 Washington, DC  20005 

bgenderson@wc.com 
aperlman@wc.com 
eoberwetter@wc.com 
dgrossman@wc.com 
dkrinsky@wc.com 
 
Caryn C. Borg-Breen, Esquire 
Emer L. Simic, Esquire 
Marion D. Hefner, Esquire 
Robert F. Green, Esquire 
Leydig Voit & Mayer LTD 
Two Prudential Plaza 
180 N. Stetson Avenue 
Suite 4900 
Chicago, IL 60601 
cborg-breen@leydig.com 
esimic@leydig.com 
mdhefner@leydig.com 
rgreen@leydig.com 
 

 YOUNG CONAWAY STARGATT & TAYLOR, LLP 
 
     /s/ Pilar G. Kraman 
                                                                                                 
     John W. Shaw (No. 3362) 
     Karen E. Keller (No. 4489) 
     Pilar G. Kraman (No. 5199) 

    The Brandywine Building 
    1000 West Street, 17th Floor 
    Wilmington, Delaware  19801 
    (302) 571-6600 
    pkraman@ycst.com 
 

     Attorneys for Defendants Teva Parenteral Medicines, Inc. 
    and Barr Laboratories, Inc. 
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